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AVS Gossensass

Hühnerspiel - Platzerberg

Kategorie Kat. Rang St. Nr. Vorname Nachname Jahrgang Organisation Zeit

Kat. 1981 und älter W1 1 1 Stuffer Birgitt 1976 AVS Gossensass 02:25,9

W1 2 3 Zischg Kathrin 1971 AVS Vintl 02:37,9

W1 3 7 Kranebitter Petra 1973 AVS Gossensass 04:30,7

W1 4 5 Fleckinger Evi 1972 AVS Gossensass 04:48,8

Kat. 1982 und jünger W2 1 10 Baur Magdalena 1986 AVS Vintl 02:50,5

W2 2 11 Schoelzhorn Martina 1987 AVS Pflersch 03:05,0

W2 3 14 Stoffner Elisabeth 1988 AVS Sterzing 03:29,8

W2 4 12 Ralser Veronika 1988 AVS Pfitsch 03:40,4

Kat. 1961 und älter M1 1 19 Thaler Peter 1956 AVS Gossensass 02:16,7

M1 2 20 Seidner August 1952 AVS Gossensass 02:19,1

M1 3 22 Schoelzhorn Günther 1958 AVS Pflersch 02:21,5

M1 4 17 Ritsch Günther 1955 AVS Vintl 02:27,5

M1 5 15 Fichter Hans 1961 AVS Sterzing 03:01,4

M1 6 23 Ritsch Paul 1951 AVS Vintl 03:04,6

M1 7 28 Seidner Josef 1943 AVS Gossensass 03:09,6

M1 8 25 Steiner Hermann 1958 AVS Sterzing 03:23,7

M1 9 16 Daberto Alfred 1947 AVS Vintl 03:42,2

M1 10 31 Schölzhorn Hans 1952 AVS Sterzing 03:54,9

M1 11 26 Fleckinger Walter 1952 AVS Pfitsch 06:34,5

Kat. 1962 bis 1971 M2 1 44 Hofer Josef 1963 AVS Pfitsch 02:21,6

M2 2 32 Splendori Armando 1965 CAI Sterzing 02:27,9

M2 3 49 Putzer Josef 1967 AVS Sterzing 02:39,1

M2 4 43 Ritsch Peter 1966 AVS Vintl 02:42,4

M2 5 51 Moccellini Stefano 1966 CAI Sterzing 02:44,3

M2 6 59 Jocher Oskar 1970 AVS Pfitsch 03:03,4

M2 7 46 Holzer Reinhard 1967 AVS Gossensass 03:07,2

M2 8 52 Wild Arnold 1971 AVS Gossensass 02:20,0

M2 9 50 Windisch Christian 1965 AVS Gossensass 03:31,7

M2 10 48 Holzer Gerold 1968 AVS Gossensass 03:39,2

M2 11 33 Baur Peter 1963 AVS Sterzing 04:28,5

M2 12 45 Bacher Dietmar 1962 AVS Pfitsch 05:11,9

M2 13 35 Barbari Andrea 1964 CAI Sterzing 06:59,3

M2 14 40 Ballerini Vittorio 1967 CAI Sterzing 07:01,8

M2 15 42 Ellemunt Josef 1964 AVS Brixen 07:21,4
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Kat. 1972 bis 1981 M3 1 77 Polig Alex 1980 AVS Sterzing 02:12,9

M3 2 67 Sanna Remo 1974 CAI Sterzing 02:18,7

M3 3 60 Pittracher Markus 1974 AVS Gossensass 02:36,9

M3 4 68 Fleckinger Alex 1975 AVS Gossensass 02:47,2

M3 5 63 Plattner Christian 1976 AVS Gossensass 02:48,8

M3 6 70 Kral Hannes 1979 AVS Gossensass 02:51,0

M3 7 62 Cemin Daniele 1977 CAI Sterzing 03:04,2

M3 8 69 Gasteiger Chrisitan 1973 AVS Gossensass 03:16,9

M3 9 78 Eisendle Markus 1979 AVS Pfitsch 03:22,8

M3 10 71 Alpögger Stefan 1976 AVS Pflersch 03:25,6

M3 11 66 Dinale Roberto 1972 CAI Sterzing 03:33,8

M3 12 64 Schenk Stefan 1978 AVS Vahrn 03:47,1

M3 13 73 Schölzhorn thomas 1972 AVS Sterzing 04:11,6

M3 14 72 Schölzhorn Andreas 1974 AVS Sterzing 04:28,6

Kat. 1982 und jünger M4 1 93 Hofer Aaron 1992 AVS Pfitsch 02:08,6

M4 2 94 Keim Thomas 1982 AVS Gossensass 02:17,7

M4 3 105 Ainhauser Walter 1983 AVS Sarntal 02:18,5

M4 4 96 De Simone Roberto 1984 AVS Gossensass 02:18,7

M4 5 82 Putzer Alex 1998 AVS Sterzing 02:33,4

M4 6 80 Thöni David 1983 AVS Gossensass 02:55,3

M4 7 88 Depian Florian 1997 AVS Pfitsch 02:55,7

M4 8 97 Depian Daniel 1982 AVS Pfitsch 03:01,4

M4 9 92 Gasteiger Simon 1999 AVS Gossensass 03:02,7

M4 10 102 Neulichedl georg 1998 AVS Deutschnofen 03:09,4

M4 11 107 Lanthaler Philipp 1987 AVS Sterzing 03:22,9

M4 12 24 Hofer Paul 1998 AVS Pfitsch 03:23,3

M4 13 83 Kerer Günther 1984 AVS Pflersch 03:23,4

M4 14 99 Seidner Benjamin 1991 AVS Gossensass 04:04,2

M4 15 103 Eisendle Michael 1984 AVS Pfitsch 04:04,5

M4 16 111 Pircher Philipp 1988 AVS Sterzing 04:07,7

M4 17 104 Eisendle Florian 1983 AVS Pfitsch 04:11,8

M4 18 115 Mair Andreas 1987 AVS Pfitsch 04:32,5

M4 19 113 Zoessmaier Matthias 1987 AVS Gossensass 04:37,4

M4 20 98 Mauloni Patrick 1987 AVS Gossensass 05:14,5

M4 21 110 Pora Franceso 1985 CAI Vicenza 05:56,9

M4 22 101 Schroffenegger Fabian 1994 AVS Gossensass 06:29,2

M4 23 109 Sporevello Luca 1988 CAI Vicenza 06:30,7

M4 24 100 Plank Vivian 1989 AVS Gossensass 07:20,1

M4 25 106 Stampfer Markus 1985 AVS Gossensass 07:29,0
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M1 1 19 Thaler Peter 1956 AVS Gossensass 02:16,7

M4 2 94 Keim Thomas 1982 AVS Gossensass 02:17,7

M4 4 96 De Simone Roberto 1984 AVS Gossensass 02:18,7

W1 1 1 Stuffer Birgitt 1976 AVS Gossensass 02:25,9

09:19,0

M1 6 23 Ritsch Paul 1951 AVS Vintl 03:04,6

M1 4 17 Ritsch Günther 1955 AVS Vintl 02:27,5

W1 2 3 Zischg Kathrin 1971 AVS Vintl 02:37,9

M2 5 43 Ritsch Peter 1966 AVS Vintl 02:42,4

10:52,4

M3 1 77 Polig Alex 1980 AVS Sterzing 02:12,9

M4 5 82 Putzer Alex 1998 AVS Sterzing 02:33,4

M2 4 49 Putzer Josef 1967 AVS Sterzing 02:39,1

W2 3 14 Stoffner Elisabeth 1988 AVS Sterzing 03:29,8

10:55,2

M4 1 93 Hofer Aaron 1992 AVS Pfitsch 02:08,6

M2 3 44 Hofer Josef 1963 AVS Pfitsch 02:21,6

M4 7 88 Depian Florian 1997 AVS Pfitsch 02:55,7

W2 4 12 Ralser Veronika 1988 AVS Pfitsch 03:40,4

11:06,3

M1 3 22 Schoelzhorn Günther 1958 AVS Pflersch 02:21,5

W2 2 11 Schoelzhorn Martina 1987 AVS Pflersch 03:05,0

M4 12 83 Kerer Günther 1984 AVS Pflersch 03:23,4

M3 10 71 Alpögger Stefan 1976 AVS Pflersch 03:25,6

12:15,5
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